

27 CS DJ 144/24
Bharat Bhushan Vs. Kunal Singh

02.07.2025

Present: Sh. Prabhjot Singh, proxy Counsel for Sh. Pradeep
Malik, counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Aviral Jain, Counsel for respondent.

Put up with the connected CS No. 382/23 on
17.10.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 02.07.2025