

3 CS DJ 144/24 BHARAT BHUSHAN Vs. KUNAL SINGH

21.02.2026

Present : None for the counter claimant.
Ms. Somya Divedi, Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).

Put up for submissions on the maintainability on
17.03.2026 alongwith connected case.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 21.02.2026