

47 CS DJ 144/24 BHARAT BHUSHAN Vs. KUNAL SINGH

17.03.2026

Present : None for counter claimant.  
Sh. Puneet Kumar, counsel for the plaintiff.

To come up for arguments on the maintainability on  
**08.07.2026.**

(Sidharth Mathur)  
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/ 17.03.2026(jd)